
FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Men
4th Continental Cup Competition

Ruka (FIN)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

RESULTS TRIAL ROUND

 SUN 18 DEC 2022

START: 11:45

END: 12:21

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Schoedler Berni, FIS

TD Spaeth Georg, GER

TD Assistant Loeng Geir, NOR

Chief of Competition Hyvaerinen Pekka, FIN

Judges

Eriksson Lars-Erik, SWEA

Keuler Matt, USAB

Ounila Tiiu, FINC

Tervahartiala Pekka, FIND

Toivonen Petra, FINE

Hill Data

K-Point 120 m

Hill Size / (95%) 142 m (134.5 m)

Meter Value 1.8 pts/m

Gate factor 9.54 pts/m

Wind factors (+/-) 11.70/17.55 pts / m/s

Bib
Name

BirthdateClub

NSA Speed Dist

Rank Rank

Gate

Points

m/s

Points

Points

Rank

SAKALA Filip

TJ Dukla Frenstat pod Radhostem

CZE

21 MAY 1996
1

129.089.1

1. 13. -11.8

64.4

29.

 1.0117

KAVILO Henri

Puijon Hiihtoseura

FIN

05 JUL 1999
2

117.588.6

6. 39. -15.7

39.8

43.

 1.3417

ALTER Markkus

Pohjakotkas Sport society

EST

27 JUN 2002
3

86.589.1

1. 47. -11.3

0.0

48.

 0.9717

FOUBERT Valentin

C.S courchevel

FRA

17 AUG 2002
4

109.088.6

6. 44. -12.6

27.6

44.

 1.0817

SHIMIZU Reruhi

Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team

JPN

04 DEC 1993
5

126.589.1

1. 21. -13.1

58.6

36.

 1.1217

FUJITA Shinnosuke

Tokai University

JPN

21 NOV 2000
6

125.088.8

4. 24. -9.9

59.1

35.

 0.8517

DEVYATKIN Nikita KAZ

03 APR 1999
7

97.087.8

32. 46. -8.2

10.4

46.

 0.7017

VAGUL Kaimar

Vaguli SK

EST

13 APR 2007
8

125.088.3

10. 24. -12.8

56.2

38.

 1.0917

CONTAMINE Mathis

Courchevel

FRA

14 SEP 2001
9

104.088.6

6. 45. -9.1

22.1

45.

 0.7817

URLAUB Andrew

Flying Eagles Ski Club Inc

USA

12 APR 2001
10

127.588.6

6. 17. -6.0

67.5

25.

 0.5117

RAINER Stefan

SV Schwarzach

AUT

15 AUG 1999
11

127.088.0

23. 18. -8.7

74.8

19.

 0.74

 10.9

15

BATBY Alessandro

C.S courchevel

FRA

20 NOV 2001
12

86.088.0

23. 48. -8.9

0.8

47.

 0.76

 10.9

15

VITEZ Patrik

Ssk Velenje

SLO

14 JUN 1998
13

121.588.3

10. 32. -8.7

64.9

28.

 0.74

 10.9

15

JONIAK Klemens

Lks Poroniec poronin

POL

02 MAR 2005
14

118.088.8

4. 36. -12.9

54.4

39.

 1.10

 10.9

15

MAATTA Jarkko

Kainuun Hiihtoseura

FIN

28 DEC 1994
15

118.088.3

10. 36. -13.5

53.8

40.

 1.15

 10.9

15

IWASA Yuken

Tokyo Biso Group Ski Team

JPN

02 JUL 1999
16

122.088.3

10. 29. -13.9

60.6

32.

 1.19

 10.9

15

KRZAK Jaroslaw

PKS Olimpijczyk

POL

01 AUG 2000
17

126.088.3

10. 23. -8.0

73.7

21.

 0.68

 10.9

15

OBLAK Rok

SSK NORICA ZIRI

SLO

16 JUL 2001
18

118.088.0

23. 36. -4.8

62.5

30.

 0.41

 10.9

15

WATANABE Rikuta

Tokyo Biso Kogyo Corporation

JPN

09 JUL 1995
19

110.088.3

10. 43. -12.9

40.0

42.

 1.10

 10.9

15

KOT Maciej

AZS Zakopane

POL

09 JUN 1991
20

129.588.3

10. 12. -13.6

74.4

20.

 1.16

 10.9

15

MASLE Rok

SSK Ilirija

SLO

20 APR 2004
21

129.088.0

23. 13. -8.9

78.2

16.

 0.76

 10.9

15

MEDWED Elias

Sv Innsbruck bergisel

AUT

12 JAN 2002
22

131.088.3

10. 8. -7.4

83.3

10.

 0.63

 10.9

15

SPIEWOK Simon

Tus Neuenrade

GER

12 JAN 2002
23

117.587.8

32. 39. -8.0

58.4

37.

 0.68

 10.9

15

BRAUN Finn

Sv Baiersbronn

GER

14 JAN 2002
24

118.588.3

10. 35. -17.8

50.4

41.

 1.52

 10.9

15

LISSO Justin

Wsv Schmiedefeld

GER

12 DEC 1999
25

134.088.3

10. 3. -10.1

86.0

6.

 0.86

 10.9

15

HULA Stefan

KS Eve-nement Zakopane

POL

29 SEP 1986
26

122.088.0

23. 29. -9.4

65.1

27.

 0.80

 10.9

15

SOLBERG Christian Roeste

Jardar

NOR

26 SEP 1999
27

131.087.8

32. 8. -11.0

79.7

15.

 0.94

 10.9

15

LANDERER Hannes

SV Innsbruck Bergisel

AUT

20 OCT 2002
28

129.088.0

23. 13. -6.1

81.0

14.

 0.52

 10.9

15
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Men
4th Continental Cup Competition

Ruka (FIN)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

RESULTS TRIAL ROUND

 SUN 18 DEC 2022
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Bib
Name

BirthdateClub

NSA Speed Dist

Rank Rank

Gate

Points

m/s

Points

Points

Rank

MURANKA Klemens

TS Wisla Zakopane

POL

31 AUG 1994
29

134.588.3

10. 2. -9.7

87.3

5.

 0.83

 10.9

15

BACHLINGER Niklas

WSV Schoppernau

AUT

22 DEC 2001
30

122.587.8

32. 28. -7.8

67.6

24.

 0.67

 10.9

15

PALOSAARI Vilho

Kuusamon Era-Veikot

FIN

20 JUL 2004
31

122.087.0

47. 29. -13.1

66.7

26.

 1.12

 16.2

14

SIEGEL David

SV Baiersbronn

GER

28 AUG 1996
32

123.088.0

23. 27. -10.1

71.5

23.

 0.86

 16.2

14

BEDIR Muhammed Ali TUR

24 MAR 2000
33

133.588.0

23. 4. -6.7

93.8

3.

 0.57

 16.2

14

STEKALA Andrzej

AZS Zakopane

POL

30 JUN 1995
34

117.087.8

32. 41. -10.5

60.3

34.

 0.90

 16.2

14

ROTH Luca

Sv Messstetten

GER

14 APR 2000
35

127.088.3

10. 18. -12.5

76.3

17.

 1.07

 16.2

14

BARTOL Tilen

SSK ILIRIJA

SLO

17 APR 1997
36

131.087.8

32. 8. -12.1

83.9

9.

 1.03

 16.2

14

MOGEL Zak

Ssk Ljubno BTC

SLO

02 MAR 2001
37

133.088.0

23. 5. -15.4

84.2

8.

 1.32

 16.2

14

NOUSIAINEN Eetu

Puijo Ski club

FIN

29 APR 1997
38

127.087.5

43. 18. -5.5

83.3

10.

 0.47

 16.2

14

ORTNER Maximilian

SV Villach

AUT

04 JUN 2002
39

125.087.8

32. 24. -11.9

73.3

22.

 1.02

 16.2

14

VIDIC Matija

SSK Ilirija

SLO

30 AUG 2000
40

119.087.5

43. 33. -13.3

61.1

31.

 1.14

 16.2

14

AIGNER Clemens

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

02 FEB 1993
41

114.087.8

32. 42. -4.9

60.5

33.

 0.42

 16.2

14

VILLUMSTAD Fredrik

SKIMT

NOR

21 MAR 1999
42

119.087.8

32. 33.  0.5

74.9

18.

-0.03

 16.2

14

HABDAS Jan

Lks Klimczok bystra

POL

02 DEC 2003
43

126.588.3

10. 21. -6.3

81.6

13.

 0.54

 16.2

14

OESTVOLD Benjamin

Lensbygda Sportsklubb

NOR

13 JAN 2001
44

132.587.0

47. 6. -10.3

88.4

4.

 0.88

 16.2

14

BJOERENG Joacim Oedegaard

Roeykenhopp

NOR

14 DEC 1995
45

132.087.8

32. 7. -3.0

94.8

2.

 0.26

 16.2

14

LEITNER Clemens

Nordic Team Absam-Tirol

AUT

07 NOV 1998
46

128.587.5

43. 16. -8.4

83.1

12.

 0.72

 16.2

14

FANNEMEL Anders

Hornindal IL

NOR

13 MAY 1991
47

142.087.2

46. 1. -7.3

108.5

1.

 0.62

 16.2

14

RAIMUND Philipp

Sc Oberstdorf

GER

23 JUN 2000
48

130.587.8

32. 11. -9.5

85.6

7.

 0.81

 16.2

14

RINGEN Sondre

Baekkelagets SK

NOR

09 OCT 1996
49

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

overcast -7-8 93 -0.03  0.84  1.52Trial round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

Trial round  14 18 0 87.0 87.7142.0 88.3114.0 126.8 49/13 48/13 48/13

 15 20 0 87.8 88.1134.5 88.886.0 122.2

 17 10 0 87.8 88.6129.0 89.186.5 114.7
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